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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Name

KAUSTUBH KODIHALLI

VASEEGARAN NANDHAKUMAR

ALEXANDER J WANG

JACOB CHIANG

STEPHEN WILLY

SAM LUGER

TIMOTHY RADERMACHER

KEVIN XU

AURELIUS MLYNAR

HRISHIKESH SAI VEDULA

DYLAN TANG

GRIFFIN THOMAS MCCONNELL

HEMACHANDRA RAMBHA

ISHAAN KODARAPU

SHAWN L WANG

ROSHAN SETHURAMAN

WCM AMBICA YELLAMRAJU

ANDREW JING

JAYDEN H LEE

MARCUS ZHENG

HERSH SINGH

JACOB ALLYN STOLL

ABINAV RAJIV MUNDAYAT

BENJAMIN BENCHEN TANG

ANJANEYA SRIPATHY RAO

BRAYDON POVINELLI

GABRIEL WHITE

Rating

1890

2165

2161

2071

1978

2048

2102

2150

1887

1810

1947

2176

2103

1951

2156

2059

2095

1956

2138

1900

2178

2002

2061

2140

1958

2178

1956

St

ID

KS

NJ

CA-N

WA

NY

MN

KS

UT

NH

CA-N

CO

TN

OR

PA

AZ

TX

DE

AZ

MI

WI

SC

VA

CA-S

IL

IN

HI

Rd 1

WD7

WW37

WD41

WW45

WW39

WW46

DL1

WL30

LL33

WW27

WL12

WL11

WL20

WL21

WL40

WL49

WL38

WL26

WD31

WL13

WL14

X---

WL36

WL43

WW47

WL18

LL10

Rd 2

WW19

WW22

WW10

WL25

WW33

WW35

WW41

WD44

WW39

LL3

WL15

WW40

WW43

WL26

WL11

WW32

WL36

WD21

LL1

WD24

DL18

LL2

WW38

DL20

WL4

WL14

WL45

Rd 3

WW12

WD6

WL5

WW34

WL3

DL2

WL18

WW25

WD42

WL11

WL10

LL1

WL16

WW47

WW37

WL13

WW35

WL7

WL21

WL26

WL19

WL28

WD30

WW44

LL8

WL20

WW49

Rd 4

WL2

WL1

WW23

WD5

DL4

WL8

WW31

WL6

WW30

WW34

WW33

WW36

WL14

WL13

WL17

WL24

WL15

WL20

WW41

WL18

WW42

WD32

LL3

WL16

WL28

WL27

WL26

Total

 6.5

 6.5

 6.5

 6.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

T-Med

17

15

15

12.5

16

15

14.5

13

9

15.5

15

14.5

14.5

13.5

13

13

11

14.5

14.5

14

14

14

13

12

16

14

11

T-Solkoff

21.5

18

17.5

14.5

17.5

17

17

15.5

10.5

18.5

18

17.5

17

14.5

16

14

14

18.5

17

18

16.5

14

16

14.5

17

18

12

T-Cumul.

17

18

16

16.5

16.5

16

12

13.5

11

12

11

12

13

12

12

13

12

11.5

10

11.5

9.5

10.5

13

10.5

12

10

8

Prize

240

200

160

120

80
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#

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Name

XAVIER BRUNI

ZACHARY ISAAC SNOW

WESLEY LUO

NAKUL RAMASWAMY

ARMAAN SINGHVI

WCM AASA DOMMALAPATI

ESHAAN HEBBAR

VINEETHREDDY THATIPARTHI

ELLIE ZHANG

NITESH CHERUKURI

AVERY YU

ERNESTO S LIZARONDO <SEE T.D.> 

JOSHUA MENG

BENJAMIN TYRRELL

YIDING LU

MADELINE L WEBER

YUZE LUKE JI

TOMMY OWEN <SEE T.D.> 

SYDNEY KONG

JAMES A FULLER II

ARIEL S LEVI

SUREN MIKOYAN

Rating

1851

2131

1918

1901

1858

2081

1996

1900

1875

1933

1889

1817

1920

1932

2004

1909

1915

1886

1858

1811

2143

1862

St

AL

AL

PA

CT

TN

VA

NJ

MO

CA-S

MD

CA-a

LA

TX

DC

WA

WI

MA

ME

TN

WV

MI

CA-S

Rd 1

WL34

LL35

WL8

DL19

WL42

WW9

WL28

WW29

WL23

LL2

WL17

LL5

WL15

DL3

WL32

WL24

WL48

LL4

LL6

LL25

WL44

WL16

Rd 2

WL42

WL31

WW48

WL29

LL16

LL5

WW49

LL6

WL17

WW46

LL23

LL9

LL12

LL7

WL28

LL13

DL8

WL27

LL37

B---

LL30

LL34

Rd 3

WL22

WL38

DL23

WW48

WW43

WL36

LL4

LL17

WL33

LL15

WL29

B---

WL45

WW46

DL9

LL32

LL24

WL40

LL41

LL14

LL31

LL27

Rd 4

WL25

WW45

LL9

LL7

DL22

LL11

LL10

WL37

LL12

WL35

WL40

WL44

WL38

LL19

LL21

WD48

WL39

LL29

WW49

U---

DL43

LL46

Total

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

T-Med

10

9.5

15.5

14

10.5

16

15.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

13.5

13.5

13

16.5

14

13

11.5

8

5.5

4

8.5

9

T-Solkoff

12.5

11.5

17

15.5

13

19

16.5

17.5

17.5

16.5

16.5

13.5

15

18.5

17.5

14.5

13

17.5

12

9

12

14

T-Cumul.

10

7

11

9

8.5

10

10

9

9

7

7

4

7

6

8

5.5

6.5

5

2

5

4.5

4

Prize


